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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  T1  1   Baylor 292  294  286       872  +8 
4  3  2   Florida State 296  292  294       882  +18 
1  T1  3   Georgia 289  297  298       884  +20 
3  5  4   California 294  307  293       894  +30 

11  7  5   North Carolina State 314  290  292       896  +32 
8  10  6   Arizona, U. of  305  305  287       897  +33 
9  4  7   Maryland 306  292  303       901  +37 
7  9  8   Michigan 304  304  294       902  +38 
6  8  9   Tennessee 301  306  298       905  +41 
5  6  10   Virginia 299  303  305       907  +43 

10  11  11   Ole Miss 309  306  299       914  +50 
12  12  12   North Carolina 317  305  296       918  +54 
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Collegiate Invit. at Guadalajara CC
Guadalajara Country Club

Guadalajara, MX
Championship Tees 

Dates: Feb 05 - Feb 06 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  72   72  66       210  -6   
1 2   Jenny Bae  Georgia  71   69  71       211  -5   

T3 3   Silje Ohma  Baylor  72   72  69       213  -3   
2 T4   Lottie Woad  Florida State  74   69  73       216  E   

T3 T4   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  70   74  72       216  E   
T11 6   Hailey Borja  Michigan  74   75  70       219  +3   
T3 T7   Nicha Kanpai  Maryland  72   72  76       220  +4   
T8 T7   Gile Bite Starkute  Arizona, U. of  73   73  74       220  +4   
T11 9   Annika Borrelli  California  68   81  72       221  +5   
T18 T10   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  76   74  72       222  +6   
T8 T10   Angela Arora  Tennessee  75   71  76       222  +6   
10 T10   Caterina Don  Georgia  71   76  75       222  +6   

T11 T13   Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State  78   71  74       223  +7   
T18 T13   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  76   74  73       223  +7   
7 T13   Vania Simont  North Carolina State  75   70  78       223  +7   

T11 T13   Cristina Ochoa  California  75   74  74       223  +7   
T22 T13   Manassanan Chotikabhukkana  Tennessee  71   80  72       223  +7   
T47 T18   Carolina Melgrati  Arizona, U. of  78   79  68       225  +9   
T32 T18   Julia Misemer  Arizona, U. of  77   76  72       225  +9   
T18 T18   Hannah Karg  Baylor  73   77  75       225  +9   
T11 T18   Anika Veintemilla  Baylor  75   74  76       225  +9   
T11 T18   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia  73   76  76       225  +9   
T22 T23   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  77   74  75       226  +10   
T38 T23   Crista Izuzquiza  North Carolina  77   78  71       226  +10   
T18 T23   Chiara Tamburlini  Ole Miss  77   73  76       226  +10   
T28 T23   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  76   76  74       226  +10   
T28 27   Alice Hodge  Florida State  79   73  75       227  +11   
T35 T28   Anika Dy  Michigan  77   77  74       228  +12   
T28 T28   Mikaela Schulz  Michigan  75   77  76       228  +12   
T35 T28   Lilas Pinthier  Arizona, U. of  77   77  74       228  +12   
T38 T28   Mika Jin  California  81   74  73       228  +12   
T32 T28   Vanessa Gilly  Tennessee  75   78  75       228  +12   
55 T33   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  85   75  69       229  +13   

T22 T33   Krista Junkkari  North Carolina  79   72  78       229  +13   
T43 T33   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  79   77  73       229  +13   
T11 T33   Rebecca Skoler  Virginia  72   77  80       229  +13   
T43 T37   Monet Chun  Michigan  78   78  74       230  +14   
T32 T37   Ellen Hume  Ole Miss  75   78  77       230  +14   
T35 T37   Celeste Dao  Georgia  74   80  76       230  +14   
T49 T40   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  79   79  73       231  +15   
T22 T40   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  80   71  80       231  +15   
T22 T40   Tzu-Yi Chang  California  73   78  80       231  +15   
T49 T43   Megan Streicher  North Carolina  82   76  74       232  +16   
T38 T43   Lauren Sung  Michigan  80   75  77       232  +16   

T49 T43   Ellen Hutchinson-Kay  Ole Miss  78   80  74       232  +16 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Collegiate Invit. at Guadalajara CC
Guadalajara Country Club

Guadalajara, MX
Championship Tees 

Dates: Feb 05 - Feb 06 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T43   Riley Smyth  Virginia  77   75  80       232  +16   
T53 T47   Angela Garvin  Maryland  84   75  74       233  +17   
T38 T47   Britta Snyder  Baylor  79   76  78       233  +17   
T49 49   Elle Johnson  Ole Miss  80   78  76       234  +18   
T47 T50   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  77   80  78       235  +19   
58 T50   Pimmada Wongthanavimok  Arizona, U. of  83   79  73       235  +19   

T43 T50   Kaylah Williams  Florida State  76   80  79       235  +19   
T56 T53   Kayla Holden  Tennessee  83   78  75       236  +20   
T38 T53   Candice Mahe  Georgia  79   76  81       236  +20   
T53 55   Bailey Davis  Tennessee  80   79  78       237  +21   
T59 56   Jieming Yang  California  78   87  74       239  +23   
T43 57   Jaclyn Kenzel *  North Carolina State  76   80  84       240  +24   
T59 58   Inja Fric  North Carolina State  85   80  76       241  +25   
T59 T59   Riley Quartermain  North Carolina  83   82  79       244  +28   
T56 T59   Isabella Holpfer *  Georgia  79   82  83       244  +28   
T22 -    Jennifer Cleary  Virginia  74   77  D       -     -      
63 -    Maline Kraus *  Virginia  84  D  D       -     -      
62 -    Megan Propeck  Virginia  D  D  73       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Baylor 292 294 286 872

1 Rosie Belsham (1) 72 72 66 210

3 Silje Ohma (4) 72 72 69 213

T18 Anika Veintemilla (2) 75 74 76 225

T18 Hannah Karg (5) 73 77 75 225

T47 Britta Snyder (3) 79 76 78 233

2 Florida State 296 292 294 882

T4 Lottie Woad (1) 74 69 73 216

T4 Charlotte Heath (2) 70 74 72 216

T23 Amelia Williamson (3) 76 76 74 226

27 Alice Hodge (4) 79 73 75 227

T50 Kaylah Williams (5) 76 80 79 235

3 Georgia 289 297 298 884

2 Jenny Bae (1) 71 69 71 211

T10 Caterina Don (4) 71 76 75 222

T18 Jo Hua Hung (2) 73 76 76 225

T37 Celeste Dao (3) 74 80 76 230

T53 Candice Mahe (5) 79 76 81 236

4 California 294 307 293 894

9 Annika Borrelli (5) 68 81 72 221

T13 Cristina Ochoa (1) 75 74 74 223

T28 Mika Jin (4) 81 74 73 228

T40 Tzu-Yi Chang (2) 73 78 80 231

56 Jieming Yang (3) 78 87 74 239

5 North Carolina State 314 290 292 896

T13 Vania Simont (2) 75 70 78 223

T13 Lauren Olivares (3) 78 71 74 223

T13 Natalie Ambruester (4) 76 74 73 223

T33 Isabel Amezcua (1) 85 75 69 229

58 Inja Fric (5) 85 80 76 241

6 Arizona, U. of 305 305 287 897

T7 Gile Bite Starkute (1) 73 73 74 220

T18 Carolina Melgrati (2) 78 79 68 225

T18 Julia Misemer (3) 77 76 72 225

T28 Lilas Pinthier (4) 77 77 74 228

T50 Pimmada Wongthanavimok (5) 83 79 73 235

7 Maryland 306 292 303 901

T7 Nicha Kanpai (2) 72 72 76 220

T23 Patricie Mackova (1) 77 74 75 226

T40 Panassaya Somchit (5) 80 71 80 231

T47 Angela Garvin (4) 84 75 74 233

T50 Maria Vittoria Corbi (3) 77 80 78 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Michigan 304 304 294 902

6 Hailey Borja (1) 74 75 70 219

T28 Mikaela Schulz (3) 75 77 76 228

T28 Anika Dy (4) 77 77 74 228

T37 Monet Chun (2) 78 78 74 230

T43 Lauren Sung (5) 80 75 77 232

9 Tennessee 301 306 298 905

T10 Angela Arora (2) 75 71 76 222

T13 Manassanan Chotikabhukkana (4) 71 80 72 223

T28 Vanessa Gilly (5) 75 78 75 228

T53 Kayla Holden (3) 83 78 75 236

55 Bailey Davis (1) 80 79 78 237

10 Virginia 299 303 305 907

T10 Amanda Sambach (4) 76 74 72 222

T33 Rebecca Skoler (5) 72 77 80 229

T43 Riley Smyth (3) 77 75 80 232

61 Megan Propeck (1) 0 0 73 73

62 Jennifer Cleary (2) 74 77 0 151

11 Ole Miss 309 306 299 914

T23 Chiara Tamburlini (1) 77 73 76 226

T33 Andrea Lignell (2) 79 77 73 229

T37 Ellen Hume (3) 75 78 77 230

T43 Ellen Hutchinson-Kay (5) 78 80 74 232

49 Elle Johnson (4) 80 78 76 234

12 North Carolina 317 305 296 918

T23 Crista Izuzquiza (3) 77 78 71 226

T33 Krista Junkkari (2) 79 72 78 229

T40 Kayla Smith (4) 79 79 73 231

T43 Megan Streicher (1) 82 76 74 232

T59 Riley Quartermain (5) 83 82 79 244
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

57 Jaclyn Kenzel (North Carolina State) 76 80 84 240

T59 Isabella Holpfer (Georgia) 79 82 83 244

63 Maline Kraus (Virginia) 84 0 0 84
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